
Leopard Basketball
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE F JV VARSITY

Superintendent:
Varsity Coach: Principal: 
Email: Athletic Director: 

Athletic Trainer: 

11/24/25 Mon Hempstead LGHS X Noon 1:15
12/2/25 Tues Hallettsville LGHS 4:30 5:45 7:00

12/4-12/6 Thurs-Sat Schmeckenfest Showdown LGHS TBA TBA TBA
12/9/25 Tues Wharton LGHS 5:00 6:15 7:00

12/19/25 Fri Victoria East LGHS 2:00 2:00 3:30

1/6/26 Tues Gonzales LGHS 5:00 5:00 6:30

12/11-12/12 Thurs-Fri Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg TBA TBA X
12/11-12/13 Thurs-Sat Goliad Tournament Goliad X X TBA

12/16/25 Tues Lexington Lexington 5:00 6:00 7:15

12/29-12/30 Mon-Tues Vanguard Tournament Waco X X TBA
1/2/26 Fri Belton Belton 1:00 1:00 2:30

1/9/26 Fri Van Vleck Van Vleck X 5:30 7:00
1/12/26 Mon Bandera San Marcos X X 6:30

Bi-District
Area

Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Tourament
State Tournament

1/16/26 Fri Giddings Giddings 5:45 4:30 7:00

1/23/26 Fri Navasota Navasota 5:45 4:30 7:00

1/30/26 Fri Bellville Bellville 5:45 4:30 7:00

2/6/26 Fri Caldwell Caldwell 5:45 4:30 7:00

2/13/26 Fri Smithville Smithville 4:30 5:45 7:00

1/20/26 Tues Caldwell LGHS 5:45 4:30 7:00

1/27/26 Tues Smithville LGHS 5:45 4:30 7:00

2/10/26 Tues Navasota LGHS 5:45 4:30 7:00

2/17/26 Tues Bellville LGHS 4:30 5:45 7:00

2/3/26 Tues Giddings LGHS 5:45 4:30 7:00

*Denotes District Games X(Formerly Twitter) @LaGrangeHoops
BOLD Denotes Home Games

 Andy McHazlett
Trent Collier John Pineda

trent.collier@lgisd.net Kyle Cooper
Layne SchrammAssistant Coaches: Cameron Hammontree, Zach Mueller, Chris Gillum
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